WS-200 Cabinet-Style Water Stills
•	Fully-automatic operation
•	High-purity, pyrogen-free output
•	Low-temperature distillate
•	Operates from any raw water supply
•	Reservoir level control
•	Simple conversion to pre-treated feed
•	Supplied with wall mounting bracket

when there is enough water in the boiler. Produces 4 L of higher purity
double-distilled.
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Water still, 4 L/hr, single distilled, 240 VAC 99294-05 WS-200 WS-200A-4 A4000
Water still, 4 L/hr, single distilled, 220 VAC 99294-00 WS-200 WS-200A-4-220 A4000/220
Water still, 8 L/hr, single distilled, 240 VAC 99294-25 WS-200 WS-200A-8 A8000
Water still, 8 L/hr, single distilled, 220 VAC 99294-20 WS-200 WS-200A-8-220 A8000/220
Water still, 4 L/hr, double distilled, 240 VAC 99294-15 WS-200 WS-200AD-4 A4000D
Water still, 4 L/hr, double distilled, 220 VAC 99294-10 WS-200 WS-200AD-4-220 A4000D/220
Note: Units are hard wired; the electrical installation should be carried out by a qualified electrician.
Specifications
Model no. WS-200A-4 WS-200A-8 WS-200AD-4
Output 4 L/hr, single distilled 8 L/hr, single distilled 4 L/hr, double distilled